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10 & Under 
 

 

 
11-12 

 

YEAR 
2017 

2017 

2018 

2009 

2016 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2018 

 

GIRLS 
NAME 

Emily Kitayama 

Emily Kitayama 

Carly Mauldin 

Haley Herzberg 

Jada Scott 

Emily Kitayama 

Emily Kitayama 

Emily Kitayama 

Carly Mauldin 

Carly Mauldin 

Emily Kitayama 
Carly Mauldin 

 

TIME EVENT TIME 

26.72 50 Free 27.52 

57.51 100 Free 1:00.96 

2:04.43 200 Free 2:11.09 

5:42.60 500 Free 5:51.02 

29.82 50 Back 32.29 

1:05.66 100 Back 1:08.79 

33.26 50 Breast 36.76 

1:14.76 100 Breast 1:20.18 

29.07 50 Fly 29.77 

1:02.55 100 Fly 1:07.44 

1:06.35 100 IM 1:06.92 
2:20.62 200 IM 2:31.20 

 

BOYS 
NAME 

Luke Nordstrom 

Luke Nordstrom 

Luke Nordstrom 

Luke Nordstrom 

Owen Altermatt 

Owen Altermatt 

Nathan Kunnemann 

Kevin Cai 

Grant Lilly 

Grant Lilly 

Ryan Kafer 
Will Clark 

 

YEAR 
2009 

2009 

2009 

2009 

2017 

2017 

1995 

2015 

2019 

2019 

1988 

2016 

 

YEAR 
2018 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2018 

2018 

2020 

2019 

2019 

2018 

2018 

2020 

2020 

2018 

2018 

2020 

 

GIRLS 
NAME 

Jada Scott 

Emily Kitayama 

Carly Mauldin 

Carly Mauldin 

Carly Mauldin 

Carly Mauldin 

Jada Scott 

Jada Scott 

Carly Mauldin 

Emily Kitayama 

Emily Kitayama 

Sonia Vaishnani 

Jada Scott 

Carly Mauldin 

Carly Mauldin 

Jada Scott 

Sonia Vaishnani 
Carly Mauldin 

 

TIME EVENT TIME 

24.45 50 Free 23.78 

53.36 100 Free 51.96 

1:55.88 200 Free 1:52.34 

5:04.13 500 Free 5:07.09 

11:08.44 1000 Free 10:59.30 

18:16.27 1650 Free 18:07.11 

27.12 50 Back 26.95 

58.32 100 Back 58.91 

2:08.54 200 Back 2:10.68 

31.01 50 Breast 29.63 

1:07.21 100 Breast 1:04.78 

2:27.00 200 Breast 2:27.38 

25.80 50 Fly 25.87 

57.82 100 Fly 56.29 

2:07.47 200 Fly 2:04.79 

59.85 100 IM 58.02 

2:09.83 200 IM 2:04.91 
4:35.97 400 IM 4:29.00 

 

BOYS 
NAME 

Jake Peterson 

Isaiah Salinas 

Patrick Maldonado 

Isaiah Salinas 

Patrick Maldonado 

Patrick Maldonado 

Isaiah Salinas 

Isaiah Salinas 

Isaiah Salinas 

Luke Scott 

Luke Scott 

Kevin Cai 

Jake Peterson 

Isaiah Salinas 

Isaiah Salinas 

Isaiah Salinas 

Isaiah Salinas 
Isaiah Salinas 

 

YEAR 
2015 

2018 

2020 

2018 

2020 

2020 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2015 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

 



13-14 

 
YEAR 

2020 

2020 

2000 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2019 

2024 

2024 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2020 

2019 
 
 
 
 
 

15-16 
 

GIRLS 
NAME 

Jada Scott 

Jada Scott 

Celina Lemmen 

Sonia Vaishnani 

Carli Cronk 

Carli Cronk 

Jada Scott 

Maddie Griffeth 

Kate Canales 

Sonia Vaishnani 

Montse Spielmann 

Emily Kitayama 

Jada Scott 
Sonia Vaishnani 

 

BOYS 
NAME 

Brandon Garcia 

Brandon Garcia 

Brandon Garcia 

Grant Lilly 

Luke Peterson 

Luke Peterson 

Jackson Kennedy 

Brandon Garcia 

Daniel King 

Kevin Cai 

Andrew Skowronek 

Isaiah Salinas 

Isaiah Salinas 
Grant Lilly 

 

TIME EVENT TIME 

23.27 50 Free 21.50 

50.63 100 Free 46.85 

1:50.10 200 Free 1:42.15 

4:52.97 500 Free 4:36.62 

10:14.05 1000 Free 9:30.16 

16:41.38 1650 Free 16:06.34 

56.38 100 Back 51.98 

1:59.97 200 Back 1:55.05 

1:02.47 100 Breast 59.21 

2:19.80 200 Breast 2:09.26 

54.93 100 Fly 51.70 

2:02.38 200 Fly 1:53.87 

2:02.85 200 IM 1:56.14 
4:25.34 400 IM 4:05.97 

 

YEAR 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2023 

2020 

2020 

2017 

2016 

2021 

2019 

2010 

2019 

2020 

2023 

 

YEAR 

2022 

2021 

2023 

2011 

2011 

2022 

2022 

2011 

2021 

2021 

2023 

2023 
2022 

2021 

 

GIRLS 
NAME 

Jada Scott 

Jada Scott 

Montse Spielmann 

Anna Mayfield 

Colleen Konetzke 

Carli Cronk 

Jada Scott 

Anna Mayfield 

Jada Scott 

Sonia Vaishnani 

Montse Spielmann 

Montse Spielmann 

Jada Scott 
Carli Cronk 

 

TIME EVENT TIME 

22.66 50 Free 20.23 

48.69 100 Free 44.30 

1:48.40 200 Free 1:38.65 

4:49.11 500 Free 4:23.13 

10:00.39 1000 Free 9:10.06 

16:33.09 1650 Free 15:09.77 

54.21 100 Back 49.28 

1:58.12 200 Back 1:48.74 

1:02.53 100 Breast 55.57 

2:17.07 200 Breast 2:00.37 

53.42 100 Fly 49.40 

1:58.38 200 Fly 1:49.62 

2:00.09 200 IM 1:52.13 
4:18.14 400 IM 4:00.12 

 

BOYS 
NAME 

John Murray 

John Murray 

Grant Lilly 

Grant Lilly 

Zach Yeadon 

Zach Yeadon 

Joe Hunt 

Ian Stewart 

Daniel King 

Daniel King 

Andrew Skowronek 

Andrew Skowronek 

Samuel Player 

Grant Lilly 
 

YEAR 

2011 

2011 

2023 

2023 

2015 

2015 

2019 

2021 

2023 

2023 

2012 

2011 

2019 

2023 

 



OPEN 
 

YEAR 

2022 

2022 

2024 

2011 

2011 

2022 

2010 

2012 

2023 

2023 

2024 

2023 

2022 

2023 

 

GIRLS 
NAME 

Jada Scott 

Jada Scott 

Carli Cronk 

Colleen Konetzke 

Colleen Konetzke 

Carli Cronk 

Lily Moldenhauer 

Anna Mayfield 

Jada Scott 

Sonia Vaishnani 

Montse Spielmann 

Carli Cronk 

Jada Scott 
Carli Cronk 

 

TIME EVENT TIME 

22.66 50 Free 20.00 

48.69 100 Free 43.19 

1:45.93 200 Free 1:37.34 

4:48.14 500 Free 4:19.13 

10:00.39 1000 Free 9:02.01 

16:33.09 1650 Free 14:49.90 

52.89 100 Back 48.21 

1:56.99 200 Back 1:47.06 

1:00.59 100 Breast 55.45 

2:14.55 200 Breast 2:00.37 

52.70 100 Fly 46.31 

1:57.03 200 Fly 1:49.43 

2:00.09 200 IM 1:48.75 
4:12:95 400 IM 3:52.95 

 

BOYS 
NAME 

John Murray 

Connor Foote 

Ethan Doehler 

Zach Yeadon 

Zach Yeadon 

Zach Yeadon 

Connor Foote 

Zach Yeadon 

Kevin Cai 

Daniel King 

Connor Foote 

Noah Ott 

Isaac Barrera 
Zach Yeadon 

 

YEAR 

2012 

2021 

2021 

2017 

2016 

2016 

2021 

2017 

2022 

2023 

2021 

2022 

2019 

2017 

 


